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Clasificación  : XXX TROFEO VIRGEN DEL PILAR 17-10-10 
 
 Fecha          : 17/10/10   PILAR DE LA HORADADA  
 Distancia      :  72     Kms - Promed     :  40.3   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Abr.Club-Publicidad            Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      23 VERA,Pedro jose      SENIO  LOS-LOS ALCAZARES GD           01:47:12           
   2     100 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:47:12          mt. 
   3      35 SABATER,Antonio      ELITE  ELD-ELDA CC                    01:47:12          mt. 
   4      16 MILAN,Pedro luis     SENIO  GOR-GORO CC                    01:47:18        6 seg. 
   5     113 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC             01:47:20        8 seg. 
   6     111 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALG-ALGORFA CC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
   7      66 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALF-ALFARRASI PC               01:47:20        8 seg. 
   8      48 VALLEJOS,Jose maria  SENIO  TOT-TOTANA C.C.                01:47:20        8 seg. 
   9      49 CAMACHO,Jose angel   MA-30  ROL-ROLDAN C.C.                01:47:20        8 seg. 
  10      76 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  11      21 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX-SAX CC                     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  12      34 ALACIO,Victor manue  MA-40  PAL-PALAMO CC                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  13      94 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  14      68 GRIÑÁN,Juan manuel   MA-30  TOR-TORREVIEJA PC              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  15     114 PEREZ,Francisco      ELITE  GAL-GALIBIER                   01:47:20        8 seg. 
  16      62 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALG-ALGORFA CC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  17      59 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES             01:47:20        8 seg. 
  18      51 RIOS,Jose Luis       MA-30  ROL-ROLDAN CC                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  19      65 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  20      72 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  MER-MERCALUZ- AGROMAINSA       01:47:20        8 seg. 
  21       3 MORENO,José          SENIO  HOR-HORADADA                   01:47:20        8 seg. 
  22      58 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEN-SENABRE SERIES             01:47:20        8 seg. 
  23     108 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  PAC-PACO LOPEZ CC              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  24      64 HERNANDEZ,Ivan       SUB23  CER-CERAMICAS ONDA ECP         01:47:20        8 seg. 
  25      98 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TOR-TORREVIEJA PC              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  26      31 BAÑOS,Ramon          MA-30  VIR-VIRGEN DEL PA              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  27     103 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILI-ILICITANA UC               01:47:20        8 seg. 
  28      91 ZAMBUDIO,Marcos      ELITE  PUE-PUENTE TOCINO              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  29      50 GARCIA,Mario         SENIO  SAN-SANTA EULALIA CC           01:47:20        8 seg. 
  30      25 SANCHEZ,Kevin franci SUB23  HIE-HIERROS AGUERA-            01:47:20        8 seg. 
  31      47 MATURANO,Octavio Rub MA-30  MOT-MOTO 5 CC                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  32      14 FUERTE,Carlos a.     ELITE  NOV-NOVELDA UC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  33      13 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOV-NOVELDA UC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  34      15 FRUTOS,Jose manuel   SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  35      33 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD            01:47:20        8 seg. 
  36     117 FERRE,Antonio        SENIO  CAU-CAUDETE CLUB               01:47:20        8 seg. 
  37      73 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALG-ALGORFA CC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  38     109 VARO,Fco.javier      SUB23  PAC-PACO LOPEZ CC              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  39     106 LUCAS,Jose antonio   MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:47:20        8 seg. 
  40      89 MARTINEZ,Santiago    ELITE  EUR-EUROLOSA                   01:47:20        8 seg. 
  41      97 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  42      99 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  43     101 ROBLES,Jose          MA-30  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:47:20        8 seg. 
  44      83 BAS,Sergio           SENIO  ALG-ALGORFA CC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  45      19 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30  BIC-BICISPORT TORREPACHECO     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  46      61 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  ALG-ALGORFA CC                 01:47:20        8 seg. 
  47     115 SAEZ,Manuel          MA-40  IBE-IBENSE CC                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  48      78 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  49      10 SAMPER,Fco.javier    MA-30  HOR-HORADADA                   01:47:20        8 seg. 
  50      28 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  CAR-CARLET VC                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  51      70 PINDADO,German       MA-40  LOS-LOS ALCAZARES GD           01:47:20        8 seg. 
  52      45 BUENDIA,Joaquin anto MA-50  MEG-MEGUMI FIESTA              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  53      57 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:47:20        8 seg. 
  54      27 MESEGUER,Jose Luis   MA-30  EL-EL MIRADOR C.C.             01:47:20        8 seg. 
  55      96 VICENTE,Jorge        MA-30  BIK-BIKE AVENTURA              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  56      52 YAGO,Juan-ramón      MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD            01:47:20        8 seg. 
  57      20 DEL REY,Juan manuel  MA-30  BIC-BICISPORT TOR              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  58      60 SANCHEZ,Salvador     MA-40  BIC-BICISPORT TORREPACHECO     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  59      30 MUÑOZ,Agustin        SENIO  LOS-LOS ALCAZARES GD           01:47:20        8 seg. 
  60      41 GARCIA,Felipe        MA-40  EL-EL MIRADOR                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  61      93 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC             01:47:20        8 seg. 
  62      37 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-40  CCE-ELDA CC                    01:47:20        8 seg. 
  63      40 VERDU,Sergio         SUB23  ELD-ELDA CC                    01:47:20        8 seg. 
  64      29 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq   MA-30  VIR-VIRGEN DEL PA              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  65      88 ALVAREZ,Rubén        MA-30  EUR-EUROLOSA                   01:47:20        8 seg. 
  66      74 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  CCA-CCALGORFA                  01:47:20        8 seg. 
  67       2 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  SAX-SAX CC                     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  68       4 SARMIENTO,José-luis  MA-50  MER-MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:47:20        8 seg. 
  69      77 VICEA,Jesus Vicente  MA-30  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:47:20        8 seg. 
  70      87 MADRID,Angel Maria   MA-30  EL-EL MIRADOR C.C.             01:47:20        8 seg. 
  71       9 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:47:20        8 seg. 
  72      63 PEREZ,Sergio         MA-30  ILI-ILICITANA UC               01:47:20        8 seg. 
  73      79 BLANCO,Mario         ELITE  BEN-BENICASSIM-FIB-            01:47:20        8 seg. 
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  74      38 PATERNA,Antonio      MA-50  ELD-ELDA                       01:47:20        8 seg. 
  75      26 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  PAC-PACO LOPEZ CC              01:47:20        8 seg. 
  76     107 JIMENEZ,Jose         MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:47:45       33 seg. 
  77      67 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TOR-TORREVIEJA PC              01:47:45       33 seg. 
  78      53 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD            01:47:45       33 seg. 
  79      39 GUILLEN,Juan-fco.    MA-30  PAC-PACO LOPEZ CC              01:47:45       33 seg. 
  80      22 CASADO,Fernando      SENIO  MON-MONOVER                    01:47:45       33 seg. 
  81      69 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TOR-TORREVIEJA PC              01:47:45       33 seg. 
  82      95 GARCIA,José-antonio  MA-30  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SA            01:47:45       33 seg. 
  83     104 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:47:51       39 seg. 
  84      86 CARRILLO,Crescencio  MA-30  EL-EL MIRADOR C.C.             01:47:51       39 seg. 
  85      56 BASTIDA,Salvador     SENIO  EST-ESTRUCTURAS LORCA          01:47:51       39 seg. 
  86      90 CANDELA,Rubén        ELITE  EUR-EUROLOSA                   01:47:51       39 seg. 
  87      11 REY,Ruben            MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID           01:47:51       39 seg. 
  88      12 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:47:51       39 seg. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 88 
 
Clasificación por equipos 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  UNIT SEGUROS                   05:21:52  
    2  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA         05:22:00  
    3  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            05:22:00  
    4  CICLOS BOYER GD                05:22:25  
    5  SENABRE SERIES                 03:34:40  
    6  HORADADA                       03:34:40  
    7  VIRGEN DEL PA                  03:34:40  
    8  EUROLOSA                       03:35:11  
    9  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            03:35:11  
 
 
XXX TROFEO VIRGEN DEL PILAR 17-10-10                               
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 CASTEJON,Jose davi MA-30  HORADADA           ¦  60 SANCHEZ,Salvador   MA-40  BICISPORT TORREPA  
   2 VIDAL,Fco.javier   SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  61 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
   3 MORENO,José        SENIO  HORADADA           ¦  62 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
   4 SARMIENTO,José-lui MA-50  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦  63 PEREZ,Sergio       MA-30  ILICITANA UC       
   5 BELLO,Juan         SENIO  ALTEA CC           ¦  64 HERNANDEZ,Ivan     SUB23  CERAMICAS ONDA EC  
   6 HERNANDEZ,Francisc MA-40  GUADALEST          ¦  65 PALAZON,Alberto    SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
   7 LOPEZ,José         ELITE  ALTEA CC           ¦  66 SANCHIS,Ruben      MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       
   8 BOTELLA,Juan-carlo MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  67 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      
   9 SENABRE,José-luis  MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  68 GRIÑÁN,Juan manuel MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC      
  10 SAMPER,Fco.javier  MA-30  HORADADA           ¦  69 MARTINEZ,José-manu MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      
  11 REY,Ruben          MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  70 PINDADO,German     MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES GD   
  12 DIAZ,José-manuel   SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  71 SANCHEZ,Jose       JUN-1  MISTER MOON BIKES  
  13 MARTINEZ,Jose ant. MA-40  NOVELDA UC         ¦  72 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  MERCALUZ- AGROMAI  
  14 FUERTE,Carlos a.   ELITE  NOVELDA UC         ¦  73 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  15 FRUTOS,Jose manuel SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦  74 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  CCALGORFA          
  16 MILAN,Pedro luis   SENIO  GORO CC            ¦  75 COSTA,Pablo        MA-40  ALMORADI           
  17 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  76 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  18 GRACIA,Manuel      MA-30  BICISPORT TOR      ¦  77 VICEA,Jesus Vicent MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  19 ALARCON,Ramon      MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPA  ¦  78 GARCIA,Cesar       SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  20 DEL REY,Juan manue MA-30  BICISPORT TOR      ¦  79 BLANCO,Mario       ELITE  BENICASSIM-FIB-    
  21 ROCAMORA,Boris     SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  80 LOPEZ,Alberto      SUB23  GUERRITA PEÑA      
  22 CASADO,Fernando    SENIO  MONOVER            ¦  81 CASTRO,Jose carlos SUB23  GUERRITA PEÑA      
  23 VERA,Pedro jose    SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES GD   ¦  82 SERNA,Ramon m.     MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  24 HERNANDEZ,Isidoro  MA-50  LOS DOLORES CC     ¦  83 BAS,Sergio         SENIO  ALGORFA CC         
  25 SANCHEZ,Kevin fran SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-    ¦  84 ROCAMORA,Cosme     MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  26 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-40  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦  85 CUADRADO,Diego de  MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  27 MESEGUER,Jose Luis MA-30  EL MIRADOR C.C.    ¦  86 CARRILLO,Crescenci MA-30  EL MIRADOR C.C.    
  28 ALCOVER,José       MA-30  CARLET VC          ¦  87 MADRID,Angel Maria MA-30  EL MIRADOR C.C.    
  29 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PA      ¦  88 ALVAREZ,Rubén      MA-30  EUROLOSA           
  30 MUÑOZ,Agustin      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES GD   ¦  89 MARTINEZ,Santiago  ELITE  EUROLOSA           
  31 BAÑOS,Ramon        MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PA      ¦  90 CANDELA,Rubén      ELITE  EUROLOSA           
  32 SAEZ,Juan pedro    MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD    ¦  91 ZAMBUDIO,Marcos    ELITE  PUENTE TOCINO      
  33 ANDRES,Alejandro   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD    ¦  92 MARCO,Abel         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   
  34 ALACIO,Victor manu MA-40  PALAMO CC          ¦  93 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     
  35 SABATER,Antonio    ELITE  ELDA CC            ¦  94 MOYA,Enrique       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  36 GARCIA,Luis doming MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦  95 GARCIA,José-antoni MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SA    
  37 SABATER,Jose luis  MA-40  ELDA CC            ¦  96 VICENTE,Jorge      MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA      
  38 PATERNA,Antonio    MA-50  ELDA               ¦  97 CESPEDES,Ramón     MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  39 GUILLEN,Juan-fco.  MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦  98 LIDON,Mariano      MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC      
  40 VERDU,Sergio       SUB23  ELDA CC            ¦  99 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  41 GARCIA,Felipe      MA-40  EL MIRADOR         ¦ 100 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé   SENIO  UNIT SEGUROS       
  42 ESCUDERO,Antonio J MA-40  EL MIRADOR C.C.    ¦ 101 ROBLES,Jose        MA-30  UNIT SEGUROS       
  43 ESBRIT,Gabriel jos SENIO  CICLOS BOYER GD    ¦ 102 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  ILICITANA UC       
  44 CANDEL,Guillermo   MA-30  UNIT SEGUROS       ¦ 103 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-50  ILICITANA UC       
  45 BUENDIA,Joaquin an MA-50  MEGUMI FIESTA      ¦ 104 SALMERON,Manuel    MA-40  UNIT SEGUROS       
  46 PLASENCIA,Jose     MA-40  MOTO 5 CC          ¦ 105 LUCAS,Sergio       SENIO  UNIT SEGUROS       
  47 MATURANO,Octavio R MA-30  MOTO 5 CC          ¦ 106 LUCAS,Jose antonio MA-40  UNIT SEGUROS       
  48 VALLEJOS,Jose mari SENIO  TOTANA C.C.        ¦ 107 JIMENEZ,Jose       MA-40  UNIT SEGUROS       
  49 CAMACHO,Jose angel MA-30  ROLDAN C.C.        ¦ 108 VARO,Juan m.       SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  50 GARCIA,Mario       SENIO  SANTA EULALIA CC   ¦ 109 VARO,Fco.javier    SUB23  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  51 RIOS,Jose Luis     MA-30  ROLDAN CC          ¦ 110 TURPIN,Jose        MA-40  SIYASA DE CIE      
  52 YAGO,Juan-ramón    MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD    ¦ 111 SERNA,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  53 GANGA,Ignacio      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD    ¦ 112 PEREZ,Jose Antonio MA-40  YECLA CC           
  54 GARCIA,Miguel a.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER       ¦ 113 SEGURA,Salvador    MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     
  55 POZAS,Luis         MA-40  ESTRUCTURAS LORCA  ¦ 114 PEREZ,Francisco    ELITE  GALIBIER           
  56 BASTIDA,Salvador   SENIO  ESTRUCTURAS LORCA  ¦ 115 SAEZ,Manuel        MA-40  IBENSE CC          
  57 GARCIA,José-javier MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦ 116 MUÑOZ,Juan carlos  SENIO  IBENSE CC          
  58 RUIZ,Noel          SENIO  SENABRE SERIES     ¦ 117 FERRE,Antonio      SENIO  CAUDETE CLUB       
  59 RUIZ,Benito-jorge  MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     ¦ 118 GARCIA,Jose        MA-30  SIERRA ESPUÑA      
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 118 


